
Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/23/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 American Legion Post 
195

Connell Law Firm

Game Officials:

9/23/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/26/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 L3 Installers Services American Legion 
Post 195

Game Officials:

9/26/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/30/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 Connell Law Firm L3 Installers 
Services

Game Officials:

9/30/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/3/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 Connell Law Firm American Legion 
Post 195

Game Officials:

10/3/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/15/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 American Legion Post 
195

L3 Installers 
Services

Game Officials:

10/15/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/17/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 L3 Installers Services Connell Law Firm

Game Officials:

10/17/2024 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:8/30/2024 11/8/2024

2024 Fall 11-12 Ozone - 



Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/21/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 American Legion Post 
195

Connell Law Firm

Game Officials:

10/21/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/24/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 L3 Installers Services American Legion 
Post 195

Game Officials:

10/24/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/29/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 Connell Law Firm L3 Installers 
Services

Game Officials:

10/29/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

11/4/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 Connell Law Firm American Legion 
Post 195

Game Officials:

11/4/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

11/7/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 American Legion Post 
195

L3 Installers 
Services

Game Officials:

11/7/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

11/12/2024 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 1 L3 Installers Services Connell Law Firm

Game Officials:

11/12/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:8/30/2024 11/8/2024

2024 Fall 11-12 Ozone - 


